
2013 NBL STANDINGS
Final Top Five 11/13/13

BREAKING BREAKING BREAKING
N-61 Open 17- (m/f)

CANAM
1 77USA/NCZachary Crider
2 47USA/NCCaleb Addison
3 21USA/NCDylan Diamonds
4 19USA/NCNicole Cooke
5 18USA/NYJustin Soden
5 18USA/PAPaul Dubac

LATIN AMERICAN
1 20GTM/GTJeferson Gomez
2 18GTM/GTJavier Morales
3 16GTM/GTGerson 
4 14GTM/GTArturo Armendariz
5 10GTM/GTAmanda Armendariz

MEXICAN
1 77GTM/GTArturo Armendariz
2 71GTM/GTAmanda Armendariz
3 26MEX/DFCristian Ruiz
4 24MEX/DFPablo Delgado
5 23MEX/DFFrancisco Andraca

MID-AMERICA
1 42USA/NCNicole Cooke
2 30USA/LADrake Pousson
3 21USA/NCDylan Diamonds
3 21USA/LAJeff Fontenot
5 17USA/NCZachary Crider

PANAM
1 27GTM/GTArturo Armendariz
2 25GTM/GTAmanda Armendariz
3 23MEX/DFFrancisco Andraca
3 23USA/NCNicole Cooke
5 21USA/LAJeff Fontenot

WESTERN PACIFIC
1 23USA/CADiezel Marks
1 23USA/WAZack Casey
3 21USA/WAChris Frye
4 19USA/WAAmy Tolonen

Azteca
1 26MEX/DFCristian Ruiz
2 24MEX/DFPablo Delgado
3 15MEX/EMDiego Mendez
4 13MEX/EMDana Montiel
5 11MEX/EMJonathan Chavez

Bajio
1 17MEX/MOCarlos Heredia
2 15MEX/SLErick Macias
3 13MEX/SLFernando Martinez
4 11MEX/SLJorge Chavez
5 9MEX/SLLuis Macias

Bayou
1 28USA/LAJeff Fontenot
2 16USA/GABrandon Mathis
3 14USA/GACameron Mathis
4 12USA/LADrake Pousson

Blueridge
1 38USA/NCZachary Crider
2 29USA/NCCaleb Addison
3 11USA/NCNicole Cooke
4 9USA/NCWill Vanvelsor

Centroamericana
1 20GTM/GTJeferson Gomez
2 18GTM/GTJavier Morales

3 16GTM/GTGerson 
4 14GTM/GTArturo Armendariz
5 10GTM/GTAmanda Armendariz

Cowboy
1 72USA/LADrake Pousson
2 70USA/LAJeff Fontenot
3 23USA/NCNicole Cooke

Dixie
1 27USA/NCZachary Crider
2 21USA/NCDylan Diamonds
3 19USA/NCNicole Cooke
4 15USA/GABrandon Mathis
5 11USA/NCCaleb Addison
5 11USA/GACameron Mathis
5 11USA/NCConnor Halpin
5 11USA/LADrake Pousson

Empire
1 41USA/NYJustin Soden
2 20USA/NCZachary Crider
3 13USA/NYAaron Wasvary
4 11USA/NYDean Douglas

Golden Gate
1 23USA/CADiezel Marks

Golfo
1 25GTM/GTArturo Armendariz
2 23GTM/GTAmanda Armendariz

Maya
1 6GTM/GTAmanda Armendariz
2 2GTM/GTArturo Armendariz
2 2GTM/GTBrenda Armendariz

Mexica
1 25GTM/GTArturo Armendariz
2 23GTM/GTAmanda Armendariz
3 21MEX/MOCarlos Heredia

Mixteca
1 27GTM/GTArturo Armendariz
2 25GTM/GTAmanda Armendariz
3 23MEX/DFFrancisco Andraca

Northwest
1 23USA/WAZack Casey
2 21USA/WAChris Frye
3 19USA/WAAmy Tolonen

Sagebrush
1 13USA/TXItalya Herrera
2 11USA/TXRayven Fields

Tecumseh
1 22USA/NCZachary Crider
2 20USA/NCCaleb Addison
3 18USA/PAPaul Dubac
4 16USA/WVAnthony Allen
5 15USA/OHNatalia Kroft

Texas Gold
1 13USA/LADrake Pousson
2 11USA/LAJeff Fontenot

Tolteca
1 10MEX/AGCarlos Morales
2 8MEX/AGKaren Medrano
3 6MEX/AGMauricio Gonzalez
4 4MEX/AGPamela Garcia

N-62 Open 18+ (m/f)

CANAM
1 39USA/NCChris Urcinola
1 39USA/TNDavid Cantrell
3 37USA/NCPhil Addison
4 20USA/NYJoey Sikula
5 18USA/PASteve Morrissey

LATIN AMERICAN
1 20MEX/EMJorge Delgado
2 18MEX/MOArmando Flores
3 16GTM/GTRoger Gomez
4 14GTM/GTRodrigo Oscar

MEXICAN
1 101MEX/MOArmando Flores
2 27MEX/DFLuz Vazquez
3 23MEX/EMEdgar Jimenez
4 21MEX/PUJorge Rossano
5 17MEX/EMErnel Viveros

MID-AMERICA
1 40USA/UTSkyler Bright
2 21USA/NCChris Urcinola
3 19USA/TNDavid Cantrell
4 15USA/NCPhil Addison

PANAM
1 27MEX/DFLuz Vazquez
2 25MEX/MOArmando Flores
3 23MEX/EMEdgar Jimenez
3 23USA/UTSkyler Bright
5 21MEX/PUJorge Rossano

WESTERN PACIFIC
1 44USA/UTSkyler Bright
2 23USA/CAGreg Trumbull
2 23USA/WALizelle Hufana
4 21USA/NVLonnie Walker

Azteca
1 26MEX/MOArmando Flores
2 9MEX/EMEsteban Aquino
3 5MEX/EMJesus Bacilio
3 5MEX/EMPablo Lezama

Bajio
1 17MEX/DFJose Salinas
2 15MEX/MOArmando Flores
2 15MEX/SLIrving Laguna
4 13MEX/ZAArmando Carrillo
5 11MEX/SLVictor Nunez

Blueridge
1 31USA/NCChris Urcinola
2 13USA/TNDavid Cantrell
3 11USA/NCWard Godwin
4 9USA/NCRonnie Crisco
5 7USA/NCPhil Addison

Centroamericana
1 20MEX/EMJorge Delgado
2 18MEX/MOArmando Flores
3 16GTM/GTRoger Gomez
4 14GTM/GTRodrigo Oscar

Cowboy
1 23USA/UTSkyler Bright

Dixie
1 21USA/NCChris Urcinola
2 19USA/TNDavid Cantrell
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3 17USA/UTSkyler Bright
4 15USA/NCPhil Addison

Empire
1 45USA/NYJoey Sikula

Golden Gate
1 23USA/CAGreg Trumbull
2 21USA/UTSkyler Bright

Golfo
1 44MEX/MOArmando Flores
2 21MEX/VEArmando Carrillo

Maya
1 26GTM/GTRoger Gomez
2 22GTM/GTJose Higueros
3 8GTM/GTCindy Espinoza

Mexica
1 25MEX/MOArmando Flores

Mixteca
1 27MEX/DFLuz Vazquez
2 25MEX/MOArmando Flores
3 23MEX/EMEdgar Jimenez
4 21MEX/PUJorge Rossano
5 17MEX/EMErnel Viveros

Nor-Cal
1 12USA/NVLonnie Walker

Northwest
1 23USA/WALizelle Hufana

Rocky Mountain
1 13USA/UTDarren Cox

Sagebrush
1 13USA/TXRay Mellen

So-Cal
1 23USA/UTSkyler Bright
2 21USA/NVLonnie Walker

Tecumseh
1 22USA/NCPhil Addison
2 20USA/TNDavid Cantrell
3 18USA/PASteve Morrissey
4 16USA/PALiesl Kapfhammer
5 12USA/PAPat Kapfhammer

Tolteca
1 10MEX/ZAOscar Carrillo
2 8MEX/ZAArmando Carrillo
3 6MEX/AGIvan Balderas
4 4MEX/AGJaime Rivera
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